w 2021 WEXA—R K E2# I0ORIN—IBE
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90 min Date : 2021/3/28 ##: 249 T> k! —

Class Number Name Pref Machine Team

90 A 1 HAE &— T CRF250R HY D% iso premium

90 A 3 BE E— eI YZ125 GarageDEN HEF#

90 A 4 WA B— B YZ250FX

90 A 5 4 EH FRe YTLR200ZXP MAD¥E @(-w-)@

90 A 6 SR fith eI FE350 DIRT SKIP

90 A 7 A #R BEME 2 200EXC KTMEt i Gun - Bike

90 A 14 KE = RHE KX250 BESHE (7 FRL—y )

90 A 17 AR A FEINN=) YZ125TTX EHYYEZH > with jon it.

90 A 18 I E— BHER YZ250FX Fryv oo —

90 A 19 WE Hx g 855X

90 A 42 EH & AR YZ125X PITY Y2

90 A 49 H =F BB YZ125 TeamJL-1 X

90 A 50 wR B2 RHE YZ250FX ERRR—VYK's

90 A 51 HE —B RRER FE250

90 A 58 ToE A wE)IE YZ250X MEAL—XY

90 A 59 “HB RIS SER250 MRP-+K41MoTo

90 B 102 /N BER 200EXC ATILEIANTE—T—

90 B 104 s = KPR KX250X VDB T V45 ILER

90 B 106 [ N AR YZ125X

90 B 108 AR eI TE250 Enjoy with Jonit.

90 B 109 ¥BT JeF RHE 530EXC W)=

90 B 111 ILHE &N KRS YZ125X YAWARA V.R.C

90 B 112 =5 SN 125EXC team LANTEC

90 B 114 Bl Z— RHE TE150 HusqvarnaREK' s

90 B 118 K EE RIS WR250F HYOE HWEREey5—

90 B 125 BE IEA YZ125 BRL—Y YT T PIY—

90 B 126 B ED BEME 2 250EXC KTME= (& Gun.Bike

90 B 132 Tl G Fre RM250 £y IIY--v RT

90 B 153 B/H 8= St RR2T200 cloud racing

90B 168 FiR EX BER 79-348 KTMEBEO & 28
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YZ250FX
150EXC
FE350
TE150!
XR150%
YZ125X
YZ125X
RR2T200
CRF250X
YZ85LW
TE300!
TE250!
YZ250X
RR2T200
XC300
RR2T200
YZ250X
X-trainer
SE250
KLX230R
KX250F
CRF250RX
CRF250R
TE150!
KLX250
250EXCF SIXDAYS
CRF125F
TE250

YZ125

Team MRP
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MADFRWIthT Ly - TH+ >
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moto-sports K's

XBETC
W24 TS FER
SEC

PIT>~aw
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X-Trainer

t0-225

YZ250FX

TE250

YZ250FX

CRF250L

250EXC

YZ250FX

CRF150F

freeride250r

XR230

RR2T250

FREERIDE

250EXCF

WR250R

250EXC

150EXC

YZ125X

KLX230R

150EXC

YZ250FX

125SX

YZ250X

tm 300

250EXC

CRF125F

CRF150RII

X-trainer

858X

250EXC

YZ125X

200EXC

YZ125X

t0-225

YZ250FX

TOYZ racing & TEAMD (FHhEE

HDCFISA's

Webike

N—RL—yv%

WaveFactoryRT
Blue magic
F—LBEAELDA
Wave Factory
Vx—7T77UNU—

VITHhY I v I

RAU—h—LA<

KEBE L — ¥ JWithHEER
N=RL—yvT
MAD#T % A ER

E3ASP&RATHFTAL R K

R.P.SANTANA feat.MRP
team LANTEC
HFEELYT 1 —ORFS
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KEEE L — > v JwithHES
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90D 1114 AT (E— RHE YZ250FX HESHR
90D 1123 R AKX BER tricker
90D 1124 FAX K SN TTR125 OMF
90D 1130 2 x FER KX125
90D 1133 INEE BB FER KMX200 KY Ss#izeEELabo
90D 1134 45 BN BES 250EXC Ty y—2
90D 1136 BA B BER 150EXC tavRv—/
90D 1137 MEA L—B BER KX80
90D 1138 B BiE wE)R X-trainer THE FLY WHEELS
90D 1139 51 Bt R KLX110L
90D 1154 A FH BER KX85ll TG Y I FA IR
90D 1155 ILF B SN KLX230
90D 1156 RES FAE HER CRF250RX OHE=Z7— !
90D 1157 FaTER fEtat BES RR2T250 TITHY Iy
90D 1158 eI REst AR D-TRACKER 250
90D 1159 BERE &5 RS YZ250FX REHF L — > > Jwith ShEER
90D 1160 mE Es RER YZ250FX A70—-RKE LB
90 F—EY ¥ FL 801 IVE EE RHE 250SEFR
90 F—EYJ FL 811 HH R RS djebel250xc
90 ¥—EY¥J FL 813 45 MEZ BER KDX220 Hyy—2X
90 F—EVJ LT 851 ¥ER 08 EME CRM50 CGC F—LFAKT
90 F—EYJ LT 852 =H & )8 tn-225WE BT Ry
90 F—EVJ LT 859 A FHHA =to] tn-225wW A—TIWR—LZ
90 F—EVJ LT 861 =i B’ RE SEROW225WE HASEAY L L—> %
90 F—EVJ LT 862 YEE ThA FTrR CRM80 JryIAYK
90 LF1ZXB 902 HF 8= )18 XR230 HROLESA's
90 LF1ZXB 904 EE ERT BEME 2 150XCW KTMEZ= i3 Gun - Bike
90 TWINY —iR 987 R ER BER tn-250 pahL—yvy
90 TWINY —R 987 XH BT BER #0-250 pa<nL—yvy

Number of Riders : 131
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200EXC

1255X
CR125

YZ250F 2%

CR85R2

YZ250F

YZ125
CRF150R
7Y-34K
RMZ250
CRM80

YZ450FX

Super Sherpa
WR250R
WR250F

TE250

XRT100R
TTR125LWE
TTR125

CRF125F

790ADV-R
545" -800
XRV750

CRF1000L

Team
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ML —> > +YIKR
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FifEhR A 70— KNEFS
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50 BIG ONE 417 Hr f#EX R 1190 Adventure R ERNEIRHE Ev oA 78
50 LF«4 & C 505 INGE IIESE HEE CRM50 FEK typeR
50L71AXC 512 = =5 AR CRF125F EETC
50LF1AC 524 BN T BRES CRF125F IV RY—/
50L71AXC 528 B RF R Myh- Ho ONILA Y M
50 £~ Full 701 R XA FHIE CRM50 CGC F—ALFAKT
50 £~ Full 706 e = R SuperCub SyIYHL—Y94Base
4#'7T> COMP 802 BaE E£— FHESNNES YZ125 GarageDEN #HE#H
47T> COMP 806 e A FEIN=] YZ250X BEAL—XY
47T~ COMP 811 B8 e YZ125 ERL—Y YT TS —
47xT> COMP 815 EH & RS YZ125X PITY~Ya1Y
47Ty FUN 904 =H & m)|e KX85ll BTRyY
47Ty FUN 908 o &% KRB YZ250FX R.P.SANTANA featMRP
47Ty FUN 918 INE —TF8 B2 YZ250X BE+51/5—2X
4 7T> FUN 928 =M = Tz KX125
4'7XIY FUN 934 EeB FHA BER KX85ll TSI v 7T IR
Number of Riders : 40
120 min
Class Number Name Pref Machine Team
120 A 3 EEES BER 250EXC TS Y 77 A IR
120 A 13 RE A HER YZ250F [FY
120 A 63 Stephen Bnyant RHE YZ250FX Snowlines Hakuba Racing
120 A 67 J\IE KER Fzg YZ250FX TOMOL—y >4
120 A 71 JET AR =18 YZ85 TLTF 51V &IFERRYAY
120 A 72 EH & St YZ125X PITY~N 1Y
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120 L4 X A 907 NI A ) DT230 Lanza ERYYERAY

Number of Riders : 78



